
Activity
Implementa

tion Period
Working group members Emails

1. Armen Budaghyan (Leader) abudaghyan@ysu.am

2. Kristina Tsaturyan, ASPU kristina.tsaturyan@gmail.com

3. Alexander Grigoryan, YSU agrigoryan@ysu.am

4. Mary Santurjyan, YSU santmary@ysu.am

5. Robert Khachatryan, YSLU robert_khachatryan@yahoo.com 

6. Smbat Daveyan, ANAU daveyansmbat@mail.ru

7. Anahit Farmanyan, GSPI afarmanyan@yahoo.com

8. Nelly Kutuzyan, GSU nkutuzyan@gmail.com

9. Gayane Harutyunyan, ARMENIC gayaharu@gmail.com

10. Tatevik Gharibyan, MoES tatevikgharibyan@gmail.com

Development of ANQF implementation strategy and 

plan with time scale & clear deliverables

01 October, 

2014 – 30 

April, 2015
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